
�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण//Bid  Details

�बड�बड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय  /Bid End Date/Time 19-08-2025 15:00:00

�बड�बड  खुलनेखुलने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय  /Bid Opening
Date/Time

19-08-2025 15:30:00

�बड�बड  पेशकशपेशकश  वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख  सेसे)) /Bid Offer
Validity (From End Date)

90 (Days)

मं ालयमं ालय//रा!यरा!य  काका  नामनाम /Ministry/State Name Pmo

�वभाग�वभाग  काका  नामनाम/Department Name Department Of Atomic Energy

संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम/Organisation Name Uranium Corporation Of India Limited

काया%लयकाया%लय  काका  नामनाम /Office Name Jaduguda

व&तुव&तु  'णेी'णेी  /Item Category Custom Bid for Services - AMC of Siemens make PLC and
Drives of Turamdih Winder (for one year)

समानसमान  'णेी'णेी/Similar Category Customized AMC/CMC for Pre-owned Products

अनुबंधअनुबंध  अविधअविध  /Contract Period  1 Year(s)

टन%ओवरटन%ओवर केके िलएिलए एमएसईएमएसई कोको छूटछूट 1ा21ा2 हैहै / MSE
Exemption for Turnover Yes | Complete

टन%ओवरटन%ओवर केके िलएिलए &टाट%अप&टाट%अप कोको छूटछूट 1ा21ा2 हैहै / Startup
Exemption for Turnover Yes | Complete

�व3ेता�व3ेता  सेसे  मांगेमांगे  गएगए  द&तावेज़द&तावेज़/Document required
from seller

Experience Criteria,Bidder Turnover,Certificate (Requested
in ATC),Additional Doc 1 (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc
2 (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc 3 (Requested in
ATC),Additional Doc 4 (Requested in ATC)
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

5या5या  आपआप  िन�वदाकार7िन�वदाकार7  8ारा8ारा  अपलोडअपलोड  9कए9कए  गएगए  द&तावेज़7द&तावेज़7  कोको
िन�वदािन�वदा  म:म:  भागभाग  लेनेलेने  वालेवाले  सभीसभी  िन�वदाकार7िन�वदाकार7  कोको  9दखाना9दखाना
चाहतेचाहते  ह<ह<? ? संदभ%संदभ%  मेनूमेनू  हैहै/Do you want to show
documents uploaded by bidders to all
bidders participated in bid?

Yes (Documents submitted as part of a clarification or
representation during the tender/bid process will also be
displayed to other participated bidders after log in)

�बड�बड  लगानेलगाने  क�क�  समयसमय--सीमासीमा  बढ़ानेबढ़ाने  केके  िलएिलए  आव@यकआव@यक  AयूनतमAयूनतम
सहभागीसहभागी  �व3ेताओं�व3ेताओं  क�क�  संBयासंBया।। / Minimum number of
bids required to disable automatic bid
extension

1

 

�बड संBया/Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6492825
9दनांक /Dated: 25-07-2025

�बड�बड  द&तावेज़द&तावेज़ / Bid Document

1 / 8



9दन79दन7  क�क�  संBयासंBया, , JजनकेJजनके  िलएिलए  �बड�बड  लगानेलगाने  क�क�  समयसमय--सीमासीमा
बढ़ाईबढ़ाई  जाएगीजाएगी। / । / Number  of  days  for  which  Bid
would  be  auto--extended

7

�बड�बड  सेसे  Lरवस%Lरवस%  नीलामीनीलामी  स93यस93य  9कया9कया/Bid to RA enabled No

�बड�बड  काका  1कार1कार/Type of Bid Two Packet Bid

तकनीक�तकनीक�  मूMयांकनमूMयांकन  केके  दौरानदौरान  तकनीक�तकनीक�  &पOीकरण&पOीकरण  हेतुहेतु
अनुमतअनुमत  समयसमय  /Time allowed for Technical
Clarifications during technical evaluation

2 Days

अनुमािनतअनुमािनत  �बड�बड  मूMयमूMय  /Estimated Bid Value 209970

मूMयांकनमूMयांकन  पPितपPित/Evaluation Method Total value wise evaluation

मूMयमूMय  दशा%नेदशा%ने  वालावाला  �वQीय�वQीय  द&तावेजद&तावेज  RेकअपRेकअप  आव@यकआव@यक  हैहै /
Financial Document Indicating Price
Breakup Required

Yes

मSय&थतामSय&थता खंडखंड/Arbitration Clause No
सुलहसुलह खंडखंड/Mediation Clause No

�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण//Bid  Details

ईएमड�ईएमड�  �ववरण�ववरण/EMD Detail

आव@यकता/Required No

ईपीबीजीईपीबीजी  �ववरण�ववरण  /ePBG Detail

एडवाइजर� ब<क/Advisory Bank State Bank of India

ईपीबीजी 1ितशत (%)/ePBG Percentage(%) 5.00

ईपीबीजी क� आव@यक अविध (माह) /Duration of ePBG
required (Months).

15

(a).ईएमड� और संपादन जमानत रािश, जहां यह लागू होती है, लाभाथX के पY म: होनी चा9हए। / EMD & Performance securityshould be
in favour of Beneficiary, wherever it is applicable. 

लाभाथXलाभाथX  /Beneficiary : 
Manager Accounts
JADUGUDA, Department of Atomic Energy, URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, PMO
(Rahul Singh)

�वभाजन�वभाजन/Splitting

बोली �वभाजन लागू नह�ं 9कया गया/ Bid splitting not applied.

2 / 8



एमआईआईएमआईआई  अनुपालनअनुपालन/MII Compliance

एमआईआई अनुपालन/MII Compliance Yes

एमएसईएमएसई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता/MSE Purchase Preference

एमएसई खर�द वर�यता/MSE Purchase Preference Yes

1. If the bidder is a Micro or Small Enterprise (MSE) as per latest orders issued by Ministry of MSME, the bidder
shall be exempted from the eligibility criteria of "Bidder Turnover" as defined above subject to meeting of quality
and technical specifications. If the bidder itself is MSE OEM of the offered products, it would be exempted from
the "OEM Average Turnover" criteria also subject to meeting of quality and technical specifications. The bidder
seeking exemption from Turnover, shall upload the supporting documents to prove his eligibility for exemption.
2. If the bidder is a DPIIT registered Startup, the bidder shall be exempted from the the eligibility criteria of
"Bidder Turnover" as defined above subject to their meeting of quality and technical specifications. If the bidder
is DPIIT Registered OEM of the offered products, it would be exempted from the "OEM Average Turnover" criteria
also subject to meeting of quality and technical specifications. The bidder seeking exemption from Turnover shall
upload the supporting documents to prove his eligibility for exemption. 
3. Purchase preference to Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs): Purchase preference will be given to MSEs as
defined in Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) Order, 2012 dated 23.03.2012 issued
by Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises and its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned
Ministry. If the bidder wants to avail the Purchase preference for services, the bidder must be the Service
provider of the offered Service. Relevant documentary evidence in this regard shall be uploaded along with the
bid in respect of the offered service. If L-1 is not an MSE and MSE Service Provider (s) has/have quoted price
within L-1+ 15% of margin of purchase preference /price band as defined in the relevant policy, then 100% order
quantity will be awarded to such MSE bidder subject to acceptance of L1 bid price. The buyers are advised to
refer to the OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for compliance of Concurrent application of Public
Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012 and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in
India) Order, 2017. Benefits of MSE will be allowed only if the credentials of the service provider are validated on-
line in GeM profile as well as validated and approved by the Buyer after evaluation of submitted documents. 
4. If L-1 is not an MSE and MSE Service Provider (s) has/have quoted price within L-1+ 15% of margin of purchase
preference /price band as defined in the relevant policy, then 100% order quantity will be awarded to such MSE
bidder subject to acceptance of L1 bid price. 
5. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 

ए5सेलए5सेल  म:म:  अपलोडअपलोड  9कए9कए  जानेजाने  क�क�  आव@यकताआव@यकता  /Excel Upload Required :

BOQ - 1753414479.xlsx

अितLरZअितLरZ  यो[यतायो[यता / /आव@यकआव@यक  डेटाडेटा/Additional Qualification/Data Required

Instruction To Bidder:1753414604.pdf

Pre Qualification Criteria ( PQC ) etc if any required:1753414661.pdf

Scope of Work:1753414694.pdf

Payment Terms:1753414747.pdf

Penalties:1753414794.pdf

Quantifiable Specification / Standards of The Service/ BOQ:1753414843.pdf

3 / 8

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/downloadOmppdfile/
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/excel/bid-8134508/1753414479.xlsx
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414604.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414661.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414694.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414747.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414794.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414843.pdf


Project Experience and Qualifying Criteria Requirement:1753414852.pdf

GEM Availability Report ( GAR):1753415315.pdf

Undertaking of Competent Authority is mandatory to create Custom Bid for Services. Please
download standard format document and upload:1753418019.pdf

Custom Bid For Services - AMC Of Siemens Make PLC And Drives Of Turamdih Winder
(for One Year) ( 1 )

तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�Oयाँ�विश�Oयाँ  /Technical Specifications

�ववरण�ववरण/ Specification मूMयमूMय/ Values

कोरकोर / Core

Description /Nomenclature of Service Proposed for
procurement using custom bid functionality

AMC of Siemens make PLC and Drives of
Turamdih Winder (for one year)

Regulatory/ Statutory Compliance of Service YES

Compliance of Service to SOW, STC, SLA etc YES

एडऑनएडऑन  /Addon(s)

अितLरZअितLरZ  �विश�O�विश�O  द&तावेज़द&तावेज़  /Additional Specification Documents

परे�षतीपरे�षती//Lरपो9ट_गLरपो9ट_ग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  /Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

3.सं.3.सं./S.N
o.

परे�षतीपरे�षती//Lरपो9ट_गLरपो9ट_ग
अिधकार�अिधकार�  /Consignee
Reporting/Officer

पतापता/Address

संसाधन7संसाधन7 क�क� मा ामा ा
/ The

quantity of
procurement
"1" indicates

Project
based or
Lumpsum

based hiring.

अितLरZअितLरZ आव@यकताआव@यकता
/Additional

Requirement

1 Satya Prakash

832107,UCIL TURAMDIH STORE
UCIL TURAMDIH MINES , PO-
SUNDARNAGER , DIST-EAST
SINGHBHUM,JAMSHEDPUR
JHARKHAND Ph no :
8789648210

1 N/A

3ेता3ेता  8ारा8ारा  जोड़�जोड़�  गईगई  �बड�बड  क�क�  �वशेष�वशेष  शतbशतb/Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions
1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The buyer can increase or decrease the contract quantity or contract duration up to 25
percent at the time of issue of the contract. However, once the contract is issued, contract quantity or
contract duration can only be increased up to 25 percent. Bidders are bound to accept the revised
quantity or duration

4 / 8

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753414852.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753415315.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JulQ325/bidding/biddoc/bid-8134508/1753418019.pdf


2. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR THE BIDDERS
 

1.     The bidder should be authorized service provider/ Authorized System House  of M/s Sie
mens.
 

2.     GEOGRAPHIC PRESENCE: Registered Office or at least one of the registered Branch Office of
the bidder shall be located and registered within the geographical limits of Jharkhand, Bihar, U
ttar Pradesh, Chhattisgarh, West Bengal and Orissa.
Documentary evidence must be provided in the form of Municipality trade license or other suc
h documents as per the following which satisfies as a proof of having the office establishment.

                     i.            Landline telephone bill (in the name of the firm)/ Electricity bill (in the name of the 
firm) of public & approved private operators in the state. (Bills not to be older than 4 m
onths ); or

                    ii.            Property ownership deed i.e. Title deeds of the property in the name of the firm dul
y stamped and registered; or

                  iii.            GSTIN Registration issued in the name of the firm; Or
                  iv.            Latest property tax or water tax paid receipt / bill raised in the name of the firm;

Or
                   v.            Existing Bank account statement or passbook of a PSU bank in the name of the fir

m. Statement not older than 4 months; Or
                  vi.            Registration certificate/license issued by Municipal authorities such as Shop & Esta

blishment certificate / Trade License; Or
                vii.            Registration certificate of recognized Provident Fund with PF commissioner
 
The bidders who fulfill the above eligibility criteria shall only be considered for PQC an
d Technical evaluation.
 
1.       PRE-QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR THE BIDDERS:-

i)      The minimum average annual financial turnover of the bidder during the last three years, e
nding on 31st March of the previous financial year should be at least Rs. 1 Lakh.
 

ii)    Experience of having successfully completed similar works during last 07 years ending la
st day of month previous to the one in which applications are invited should be either of the f
ollowing:

 
a)       One similar completed works costing not less than the amount equal to Rs. 167976/

-
                                                               Or

b)       Two similar completed works each costing not less than the amount equal to Rs. 10
4985/-

                                                               Or
c)       Three similar completed works each costing not less than the amount equal to Rs. 8

3988/-
 

iii)  “Similar work” means experience in AMC/ Commissioning of Siemens make PLC in any Ce
ntral / State Govt. Organization / PSU.
 

2.       List of scanned documents to be uploaded with the bid                       

a)       Scanned copy of PAN 

b)       Scanned copy of valid EPF, ESI, GSTN

5 / 8



c)       Scanned Copy of cancelled cheque

d)       Documentary evidence in support of past experience of the Bidder in similar nature of completed
job in any Central/ State Govt Organization/ PSU. 

e)       Documentary evidence in support of average turnover.

f)        Documentary Evidence in support of at least one (01) income-tax return filed during the last thre
e years ending on 31st March of the previous financial year

g)       Documentary evidence of Geographic Presence

h)       Undertaking that if the information/ declaration/ scanned documents furnished in respect of eligi
bility criteria are found to be wrong or misleading at any stage, they will be liable to punitive actio
n.

i)         Undertaking (Format given in Forms Section), to the effect that the bidder will not provide any gi
ft and/ or influence any employee of the company in connection with securing any decision in its f
avour.

j)        Valid authorization certificate from M/s Siemens

 
3.       DOCUMENTARY EVIDENCE IN SUPPORT OF PAST EXPERIENCE CRITERIA : - In support o

f the claim of meeting this experience criterion, bidder must submit following documentary pr
oof : -

a)       Copy of work order of similar work in any Central / State Govt. Organization / PSU cle
arly mentioning nature of work/ Service, various components/ Items, period and value.

b)       Copy of completion/ execution/ client certificate issued by end user/ owner clearly me
ntioning reference to relevant work order, actual value of executed work and actual dat
e of completion.

 

Note: - The work experience of the bidder for those works only shall be considered for evaluation 
purpose, which is completed before the last day of month previous to the one in which application
s are invited. Hence, the works which are incomplete/ ongoing, as on the last date of the month pr
evious to the one in which applications are invited, shall not be considered against eligibility.

 

In case the work is started prior to the eligibility period of 7 (SEVEN) years (counted backwards st
arting from the last date of the month previous to the one in which applications are invited and co
mpleted within the said eligibility period of 7 years, then the year of experience of the work within
the said eligibility period shall be only considered against the eligibility. For calculating the eligibili
ty criteria in such a case the value of work shall be taken on pro-rata basis.

 
4.       DOCUMENTARY EVIDENCE IN SUPPORT OF TURNOVER CRITERIA: - In support of the cl

aim of meeting this turnover criterion, bidder must submit following documentary proof : -
a.       Certificate of turnover issued by Chartered Accountant for last three financial years i.e

  2022-23, 2023-24, 2024- 25; Or
b.       P&L Statement for last three financial years i.e. 2022-23, 2023-24, 2024- 25

 
Note: - If the bidder doesn’t submit the P&L Statement/ Chartered Accountant Statement for T
urnover for all the three years given above, and asking for the non-submitted P&L Statement/ 
Chartered Accountant Statement for Turnover does’t fall under the conditions of para 7.3.5 on 
(Clarification of Bids/ Shortfall Documents) of the Manual for Procurement of Goods 2017 issue
d by Ministry of Finance, department of Expenditure, in that situation the turnover shall be tak
en as zero for the years for which the P&L Statement/ Chartered Accountant Statement has not
been submitted by the bidder and average shall be calculated based on the submitted P&L

6 / 8



Statements/ Chartered Accountant Statement for calculating the eligibility.
 

5.       FINANCIAL STANDING: Bidder must have been an income-tax assesses, and bidder has file
d at least its one (01) income-tax return during the last three years ending on 31st March of th
e previous financial year [e.g. FY 2024-25 (AY 2025-26), FY 2023-24 (AY 2024-25), FY 2022-23
(AY 2023-24)]. Documents/ Documentary evidence of filled ITRs to be provided by participatin
g bidder to qualify/ meet the financial requirements of tender document. 
 

6.       Any bid not complying PQC requirements may be rejected.  
.

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

अ&वीकरणअ&वीकरण/Disclaimer
The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in
the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.
14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the

case may be.
15. Any ATC clause in contravention with GeM GTC Clause 4 (xiii)(h) will be invalid. In case of multiple L1

bidders against a service bid, the buyer shall place the Contract by selection of a bidder amongst the L-1
bidders through a Random Algorithm executed by GeM system.

16. Buyer added ATC Clauses which are in contravention of clauses defined by buyer in system generated bid
template as indicated above in the Bid Details section, EMD Detail, ePBG Detail and MII and MSE Purchase
Preference sections of the bid, unless otherwise allowed by GeM GTC.

17. In a category based bid, adding additional items, through buyer added additional scope of work/ additional
terms and conditions/or any other document. If buyer needs more items along with the main item, the
same must be added through bunching category based items or by bunching custom catalogs or
bunching a BoQ with the main category based item, the same must not be done through ATC or Scope of

7 / 8

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2025/Jul/GEM_2025_B_6492825/CLM0010/tendoc_9e47686a-db06-4ff6-bc2e1753418237944_UCILTMDELECT.pdf
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf


Work.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

All GeM Sellers / Service Providers are mandated to ensure compliance with all the applicable laws /
acts / rules including but not limited to all Labour Laws such as The Minimum Wages Act, 1948, The
Payment of Wages Act, 1936, The Payment of Bonus Act, 1965, The Equal Remuneration Act, 1976,
The Payment of Gratuity Act, 1972 etc. Any non-compliance will be treated as breach of contract

and Buyer may take suitable actions as per GeM Contract.

This Bid is governed by the सामाAय िनयम और शतb/General Terms and Conditions, conditons stipulated in Bid and
Service Level Agreement specific to this Service as provided in the Marketplace. However in case if any condition
specified in सामाAय िनयम और शतb/General Terms and Conditions is contradicted by the conditions stipulated in
Service Level Agreement, then it will over ride the conditions in the General Terms and Conditions.

जेम क� सामाAय शतc के खंड 26 के संदभ% म: भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के �बडर से खर�द पर 1ितबंध के संबंध म:
भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी �बडर इस िन�वदा म: �बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा जब वह �बड देने वाला
सYम 1ािधकार� के पास पंजीकृत हो।�बड म: भाग लेते समय �बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी गलत घोषणा 9कए जाने
व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को तhकाल समा2 करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क� कानूनी कार%वाई का आधार होगा।/In terms
of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which shares a
land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to undertake
compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action in
accordance with the laws.

---धAयवादधAयवाद/Thank You---

8 / 8

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20250725
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/bidsla/66170220402064

	बिड दस्तावेज़ / Bid Document
	ईएमडी विवरण/EMD Detail
	ईपीबीजी विवरण /ePBG Detail
	विभाजन/Splitting
	एमआईआई अनुपालन/MII Compliance
	एमएसई खरीद वरीयता/MSE Purchase Preference
	एक्सेल में अपलोड किए जाने की आवश्यकता /Excel Upload Required :
	अतिरिक्त योग्यता /आवश्यक डेटा/Additional Qualification/Data Required

	Custom Bid For Services - AMC Of Siemens Make PLC And Drives Of Turamdih Winder (for One Year) ( 1 )
	क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें/Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions
	अस्वीकरण/Disclaimer
	---धन्यवाद/Thank You---


